cODIGO

RS-46/01/001
RS-46/01/002
RS-46/01/003
RS-46/01/004
RS-46/01/005
RS-46/01/10/001
RS-46/01/10/002
RS-46/01/10/003

RS-46/02/001
RS-46/02/002
RS-46/02/003
RS-46/02/004
RS-46/02/005
RS-46/02/006
RS-46/02/007
RS-46/02/008
RS-46/02/009
RS-46/02/010
RS-46/02/011
RS-46/02/012
RS-46/02/013
RS-46/02/014
RS-46/02/015
RS-46/02/016
RS-46/02/06/001
RS-46/02/06/002
RS-46/02/10/001
RS-46/02/10/002
RS-46/02/10/003
RS-46/02/10/004
RS-46/02/10/005
RS-46/02/10/006
RS-46/02/10/007
RS-46/02/10/008

RS-46/03/001
RS-46/03/002
RS-46/03/003
RS-46/03/004
RS-46/03/005
RS-46/03/06/001
RS-46/03/06/002
RS-46/03/06/003

RS-46/05/001
RS-46/05/002
RS-46/05/003
RS-46/05/004
RS-46/05/005
RS-46/05/006

RS-46/05/007

RS-46/05/008

RS-46/05/009

RS-46/05/010

RS-46/05/06/001
RS-46/05/06/002
RS-46/05/06/003
RS-46/05/06/004
RS-46/05/06/005
RS-46/05/06/006
RS-46/05/06/007
RS-46/05/06/008
RS-46/05/06/009
RS-46/05/06/010
RS-46/05/06/011

NOMBRE DEL RODAL

TERMINO MUNICIPAL

NORTE DE CACERES - SALAMANCA

Asomadilla

El Rozo - Las Zahurdillas

Guijo de los Frailes

Cuarto de Salamanca

Dehesa del Arco

Haza de la Concepcion
Jaralatorre

Dehesa Boyal Tejeda del Tietar

Hernan Pérez

Pasarén de la Vera
Malpartida de Plasencia
Moraleja

Cafiaveral

Malpartida de Plasencia
Gargllera de la Vera
Tejeda del Tiétar

SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO

Coto Morales (P)

Coto Morales (A)

Coto Morales (S)
Santa Leocadia
Pajonal de Abajo

El Le6n

El Aguila
Navarredonda
Castillejo de Abajo

El Chaparral

El Talayo/ Rincén de Ballesteros
Coto Pisini

Coto Santa Eulalia

La Carretona/ Estenilla
Las Cafas

Navavaca de Arriba
Benavente

Chaparral Alto

Las Romas

El Corcho

El Rincon de la Vera
Santiago de Bencaliz
Alpotrequillo
Valdelacasa de Abajo
Cotadilla

Dehesa Boyal Arroyo de la Luz

Mérida

Mérida

Mérida

Céceres
Carmonita
Badajoz
Herreruela
Caceres
Arroyomilinos
Céceres
Céceres
Carmonita
Carmonita
Céceres
Alburquerque
Mérida
Alburquerque
Aljucén
Céceres
Céceres
Arroyomolinos
Casas de Don Antonio
Céceres
Caceres
Valencia de Alcantara
Arroyo de la Luz

MONTES DE TOLEDO - VILLUERCAS

La Herguijuela

Las Cansinas

La Dehesilla

La Ropera de Arriba
El Bornizo

La Dehesilla

Las Navas

Valle de Jaroso

Toril

Toril

Guadalupe
Logrosan
Casatejada
Herrera del Duque
Herrera del Duque
Navalvillar de Pela

SIERRA MORENA OCCIDENTAL

La Cholaica

El Disparaton |

El Disparaton I

Llanos y Pedriza

El Zorcito

El Carbajito

Umbria de Sierra Grande
Valle del Rosado
Antigua Dehesa Boyal de Oliva
Carrascosa

Los Gallegos

Los Abejarones de Abajo
Chorrero Alto

Coto del Rey

Dehesa Boyal de Aimendral
El Corcho

El Pedruégano de Arriba
La Pulgosa

Prado del Rey

Sierpe de Abajo

Sierra de la Sierpe

Hornachos

Hornachos

Hornachos

Retamal de Llerena
Burguillos del Cerro
Fregenal de la Sierra
Hornachos

Manchita

Oliva de la Frontera
Jerez de los Caballeros
Hornachos y Retamal
Oliva de Mérida
Salvale6n

Jerez de los Caballeros
Almendral

Alconchel

Oliva de Mérida

Jerez de los Caballeros
Jerez de los Caballeros

Monterrubio de la Serena
Monterrubio de la Serena

PROVINCIA

Céceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céceres

Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Céceres
Badajoz
Badajoz
Céaceres
Céceres
Céceres
Céaceres
Céaceres
Badajoz
Badajoz
Céaceres
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Céaceres
Céaceres
Céceres
Céaceres
Céaceres
Caceres
Caceres
Céceres

Caceres
Caceres
Céceres
Caceres
Caceres
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz



